UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: Cedar Fort

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.001163

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS:

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:
OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

TAX YEAR 2014
REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE
VALUE VALUE VALUE
17,470,291 1,258,332 403,351

COLLECTION RATE
94.30%

TAXES
1,036.79

DATE March 31, 2015
TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
RELIEF CHARGED
22,297.27
1,129.99
149.76
-8.71
1,271.04
21,026.23
OTHER COLLECTIONS
3,5658.65
155.65
295.00
4,009.30
PEN & INTEREST
43.56 1,080.35
0.00
26,115.88

NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:

KIM JACKSON

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



