UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: Cedar Fort				TAX YEAR	2014	DATE	March 31, 2015
	2014	2013	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.001163	0.001279					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VA	LUE:		17,470,29	1 1,258,332	403,351		22,297.27
TREASURER'S RELIEF UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:						<u>1,129.99</u> <u>149.76</u> -8.71	1,271.04
CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS:							21,026.23
CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE: OTHER COLLECTIONS FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES: GREENBELT:				<u>c</u> -	OLLECTION RATE 94.30%	OTHER COLLECTIONS 3,558.65	
MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS: TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:						155.65 295.00	4,009.30
DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS							
TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:				-	TAXES 1,036.79	PEN & INTEREST 43.56	1,080.35
TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJE	ECTS						0.00
					NET REVENU	JE FOR DISTRIBUTION:	26,115.88

KIM JACKSON UTAH COUNTY TREASURER